
Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG683 KRISHNA SUNIL OBC Thiyya 1 999
2 24UG328 ATHULYA M R OBC Viswakarma 1 982
3 24UG648 UNNIMAYA P S OBC(H) Kalari Panicker 1 978
4 24UG412 KAJOL THULASIDHARAN OBC Ezhava 1 975
5 24UG224 JOVANNAFRANCIS GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 968
6 24UG344 VINAYAK RAO H GENERAL Bhramins 1 967
7 24UG160 SRUTHY S G OBC Obc Viswakarma 1 960
8 24UG346 ALFAZ MUBARAK VA OBC Islam 1 952

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG144 ANMOL A A GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 2 952
2 24UG133 MOHAMED SHEBIN E S OBC Muslim 1 948
3 24UG413 SANIYA SAJI GENERAL Orthodox Christian 1 947
4 24UG757 ANAS V M OBC Muslim 1 945
5 24UG620 MANGALA CU GENERAL Namboothiri 1 945
6 24UG653 HRIDYA MEENAKSHY V J OBC Ezhava 1 941
7 24UG747 AGNEL GEORGE GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 938
8 24UG314 KRISHNA P A OBC Ezhava 1 938
9 24UG484 SHREYA P A OBC(H) Ezhava 1 934

10 24UG473 SREELAKSHMI P P OBC Ezhava 1 927
11 24UG444 EVANGELIN S GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 918
12 24UG229 KRISHNAPRIYA P A OBC Ezhava 1 915
13 24UG172 C R SNEHA OBC Ezhava 1 913
14 24UG149 EDWIN P D GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 911
15 24UG641 NEERAJA T B OBC Viswakarma 1 910
16 24UG420 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S OBC Thiyya 1 907
17 24UG255 ANGEL FRANCIES GENERAL Latin Catholic 1 897
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18 24UG729 IVIN G THOLATH GENERAL Orthodox Christian 1 890
19 24UG147 ADIL MUHAMMED NOUSHAD C OBC Muslim 1 890
20 24UG257 RAHANA V S OBC Muslim 3 889
21 24UG481 SIDDHARTH S NAIR GENERAL Nair 1 883
22 24UG581 ANSTINE ALAPPATT GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 882
23 24UG549 NIRANJANA UNNI OBC Ezhava 1 879
24 24UG401 AMRITHA M R SC Velan 1 876
25 24UG602 ANAGHA M S OBC Ezava 1 876
26 24UG347 MUHAMMED NIJIL O OBC Islam Mappila 1 875
27 24UG746 ALVIN BABU GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 874
28 24UG196 ALAN ANTO GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 873
29 24UG557 ABHINAV V N GENERAL Nair 1 869
30 24UG613 AVANY C S OBC Ezhava 1 869
31 24UG541 JITHEESH V B OBC Viswakarma 1 868
32 24UG628 FATHIMA NASRINE K A OBC Islam Mappila 1 867
33 24UG392 KASINATH P S OBC Ezhava 1 867
34 24UG193 DIYA CATHERINE KB GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 2 862
35 24UG349 ARSHA M OBC Ezhava 1 860
36 24UG627 P N MUHAMMED FAYAZ OBC Muslim 1 855
37 24UG281 MOHAMMED HANAN V M OBC Muslim 1 855
38 24UG208 GOURIAVANTHIKAMENON K GENERAL Nair 1 853
39 24UG570 A ANANTHAKRISHNAN GENERAL Nair 1 853
40 24UG205 BINU KARTHIK K S OBC(H) Viswakarma 1 848
41 24UG447 RAJARAM C R OBC Vishvakarma 1 847
42 24UG564 ANUNANDHA K OBC Thiyya 1 846
43 24UG492 ANUMARIYA K A GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 844
44 24UG682 ANUPRIYA K N OBC Ezhava 1 841
45 24UG687 DEVIKA T D OBC Ezhava 1 837
46 24UG143 ATHULDEV MENON GENERAL Nair 1 836
47 24UG749 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S GENERAL Nair 1 833
48 24UG584 VISHNA VINOD OBC(H) Viswakarma (obc) 3 831
49 24UG222 NANDHANA M S OBC Ezhava 1 830
50 24UG414 LAYA ANTONY OBC Latin Catholic 1 829
51 24UG562 AGNES JOY GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 828



52 24UG288 MISRIYA K A OBC Muslim 1 821
53 24UG582 SREELAKSHMI P R OBC Ezhava 3 820
54 24UG150 ADWAITH T S OBC Ezhava 2 819
55 24UG480 FAHAD K S OBC Muslim 1 817
56 24UG522 NAIMA SULTHANA P A OBC Muslim 1 813
57 24UG364 GOKUL KRISHNA A OBC Viswakarma 1 812
58 24UG495 AMRUTHA V S OBC Ezhava 1 810
59 24UG177 GOUTHAM KRISHNA P T GENERAL Ezhava 1 807
60 24UG202 SUJAMOL T S OBC Ezhava 2 806
61 24UG686 HARIKRISHNA K U OBC(H) Ezhava 1 804
62 24UG651 ASHIK JAMES GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 803
63 24UG351 HAINS JOJO GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 802
64 24UG605 AVANTHIKA V V OEC Araya 3 800
65 24UG758 IRIN FRANCIS GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 798
66 24UG477 ANGEL MARY JOBY GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 796
67 24UG409 AARON PINHEIRO OBC Anglo Indian 1 791
68 24UG106 MOHAMMED ZAMIN A S OBC Muslim 1 790
69 24UG400 RAVEENDHRANATH M R SC Pulaya 1 785
70 24UG511 ANITTA SHAJAN GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 785
71 24UG324 ANAGHA V D OBC Black Smith 1 785
72 24UG323 VINAYAK M THOPPIL OBC Ezhava 1 783
73 24UG529 MOHAMMED SHINAN V N OBC Muslim 1 782
74 24UG266 ADEEN MUHAMMED C A OBC Muslim 1 780
75 24UG478 ABHINAV P MANOJ SC Pulaya 1 779
76 24UG157 MUHAMMED YASEEN K A OBC Muslim 4 776
77 24UG185 DEVANANDA P S OBC Ezhava 1 775
78 24UG128 AMRITHA SHAJI OBC Ezava 3 774
79 24UG688 ASHIK SAJU GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 772
80 24UG256 MANEESHA P M SC Pulaya 1 766
81 24UG603 ADITHYAN K B OBC Ezava 1 761
82 24UG548 RAMANATHAN P B OBC Ezava 1 760
83 24UG580 AMJAD AKMAL V A OBC Muslim 2 757
84 24UG496 FARZIN MOHAMMED OBC Muslim 1 757
85 24UG264 ALNA MARIYA DAISON GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 756



86 24UG642 GOURICHANDRA T A OEC Kudumbi 1 754
87 24UG509 AISEL ROSE GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 751
88 24UG337 DEVI NANDANA SURESH OBC Ezhava 1 751
89 24UG512 RICKSON GEORGE GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 746
90 24UG406 SRADDHAMOL C S OBC Veluthedathu Nair 1 743
91 24UG728 NIRMALNATH CS OBC Viswakarma (obc) 1 742
92 24UG109 JUDE BIJU GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 737
93 24UG543 NIRANJANA V A SC Pulaya 1 734
94 24UG745 DOMINIC XAVIER GENERAL Roman Catholic 4 729
95 24UG126 SAMEERA DILEEP OBC Ezava 1 727
96 24UG293 SOYAL C CLEATUS GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 722
97 24UG355 ELNA BOBBY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 722
98 24UG555 MELJO K V GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 720
99 24UG610 ASWIN K S OBC Ezhava 1 714

100 24UG306 NAVANEETH N M OBC Ezhava 1 709
101 24UG407 SHIFANA FATHIMA K M OBC Muslim 2 705
102 24UG436 GOKUL N R OBC Ezhava 2 704
103 24UG261 SHANJO SHENNY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 3 703
104 24UG761 RAHANA T A OBC Muslim 3 697
105 24UG122 MENON VISHNU BALACHANDRAN GENERAL Nair 1 696
106 24UG375 VASANTH VYASAN OBC Ezhava 1 696
107 24UG129 SEBIN BABY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 695
108 24UG113 MEENAKSHI GENERAL Nair 1 694
109 24UG330 JOYEL SEVERANCE OBC Latin Catholic 1 690
110 24UG606 DEVANANDAN V GENERAL Nair 1 689
111 24UG599 SHARON P T GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 686
112 24UG374 ATHUL C J OBC Latin Catholic 1 673
113 24UG123 AKASH K VINOD OBC Ezhava 1 670
114 24UG186 NANDANA V GENERAL Nair 1 665
115 24UG465 ADHITHYAN C B OBC Ezhava 1 665
116 24UG188 JOYEL ROY GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 2 662
117 24UG560 ADHITHYAN K OBC(H) Viswakarma 1 657
118 24UG442 JOHN JOGI CHITTILAPPILLY GENERAL Roman Catholic 3 657
119 24UG251 A J EVIN GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 655



120 24UG206 NIHAL NIYAS OBC Muslim 2 655
121 24UG119 SOORYA KIRAN V S OBC Ezhava 1 654
122 24UG666 MRUDHUL MANOHARAN SC Pulaya 1 653
123 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 8 651
124 24UG441 ARJUN E G GENERAL Nair 2 649
125 24UG655 AROMAL KP OBC Ezhava 1 638
126 24UG139 ABINANTH P S OBC(H) Ezhava 2 637
127 24UG450 GOUTHAM PG OBC(H) Ezhava 1 632
128 24UG721 SIVAPRASAD N M OBC Ezhava 1 631
129 24UG685 ALAN SAJEEV OBC Ezhava 1 626
130 24UG520 SHAMSI V N OBC Islam 1 626
131 24UG631 ASNA C A OBC Muslim 1 624
132 24UG601 JEES PAUL K DAVIS GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 611
133 24UG699 SREEHARI C M OBC Ezhava 1 610
134 24UG680 ANTONY BENNY GENERAL Roman Catholic 3 599
135 24UG649 AUSTIN JOSE GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 585
136 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 1 580
137 24UG489 NEEHA GILBERT GENERAL Roman Catholic 8 577
138 24UG660 ABHIRAM P G OEC Kudumbi 1 574
139 24UG544 DILNA ROSE DILI OBC(H) Vishvakarma 2 568
140 24UG278 JAIN JOY GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 564
141 24UG684 AKSHAY KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 1 563
142 24UG458 ALFIN PB GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 562
143 24UG247 ADITHYAN P G OEC Araya 1 549
144 24UG159 SREERAG SURESH OBC Ezhava 3 534

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG401 AMRITHA M R SC Velan 1 876

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG400 RAVEENDHRANATH M R SC Pulaya 1 785
2 24UG478 ABHINAV P MANOJ SC Pulaya 1 779
3 24UG256 MANEESHA P M SC Pulaya 1 766
4 24UG543 NIRANJANA V A SC Pulaya 1 734

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



5 24UG666 MRUDHUL MANOHARAN SC Pulaya 1 653

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG653 HRIDYA MEENAKSHY V J OBC Ezhava 1 941

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG314 KRISHNA P A OBC Ezhava 1 938
2 24UG484 SHREYA P A OBC(H) Ezhava 1 934
3 24UG473 SREELAKSHMI P P OBC Ezhava 1 927
4 24UG229 KRISHNAPRIYA P A OBC Ezhava 1 915
5 24UG172 C R SNEHA OBC Ezhava 1 913
6 24UG420 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S OBC Thiyya 1 907
7 24UG549 NIRANJANA UNNI OBC Ezhava 1 879
8 24UG602 ANAGHA M S OBC Ezava 1 876
9 24UG613 AVANY C S OBC Ezhava 1 869

10 24UG392 KASINATH P S OBC Ezhava 1 867
11 24UG349 ARSHA M OBC Ezhava 1 860
12 24UG564 ANUNANDHA K OBC Thiyya 1 846
13 24UG682 ANUPRIYA K N OBC Ezhava 1 841
14 24UG687 DEVIKA T D OBC Ezhava 1 837
15 24UG222 NANDHANA M S OBC Ezhava 1 830
16 24UG582 SREELAKSHMI P R OBC Ezhava 3 820
17 24UG150 ADWAITH T S OBC Ezhava 2 819
18 24UG495 AMRUTHA V S OBC Ezhava 1 810
19 24UG177 GOUTHAM KRISHNA P T GENERAL Ezhava 1 807
20 24UG202 SUJAMOL T S OBC Ezhava 2 806
21 24UG686 HARIKRISHNA K U OBC(H) Ezhava 1 804
22 24UG323 VINAYAK M THOPPIL OBC Ezhava 1 783
23 24UG185 DEVANANDA P S OBC Ezhava 1 775
24 24UG128 AMRITHA SHAJI OBC Ezava 3 774
25 24UG603 ADITHYAN K B OBC Ezava 1 761
26 24UG548 RAMANATHAN P B OBC Ezava 1 760
27 24UG337 DEVI NANDANA SURESH OBC Ezhava 1 751
28 24UG126 SAMEERA DILEEP OBC Ezava 1 727

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Waiting List) 



29 24UG610 ASWIN K S OBC Ezhava 1 714
30 24UG306 NAVANEETH N M OBC Ezhava 1 709
31 24UG436 GOKUL N R OBC Ezhava 2 704
32 24UG375 VASANTH VYASAN OBC Ezhava 1 696
33 24UG123 AKASH K VINOD OBC Ezhava 1 670
34 24UG465 ADHITHYAN C B OBC Ezhava 1 665
35 24UG119 SOORYA KIRAN V S OBC Ezhava 1 654
36 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 8 651
37 24UG655 AROMAL KP OBC Ezhava 1 638
38 24UG139 ABINANTH P S OBC(H) Ezhava 2 637
39 24UG450 GOUTHAM PG OBC(H) Ezhava 1 632
40 24UG721 SIVAPRASAD N M OBC Ezhava 1 631
41 24UG685 ALAN SAJEEV OBC Ezhava 1 626
42 24UG699 SREEHARI C M OBC Ezhava 1 610
43 24UG684 AKSHAY KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 1 563
44 24UG159 SREERAG SURESH OBC Ezhava 3 534

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG133 MOHAMED SHEBIN E S OBC Muslim 1 948

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG757 ANAS V M OBC Muslim 1 945
2 24UG147 ADIL MUHAMMED NOUSHAD C OBC Muslim 1 890
3 24UG257 RAHANA V S OBC Muslim 3 889
4 24UG347 MUHAMMED NIJIL O OBC Islam Mappila 1 875
5 24UG628 FATHIMA NASRINE K A OBC Islam Mappila 1 867
6 24UG627 P N MUHAMMED FAYAZ OBC Muslim 1 855
7 24UG281 MOHAMMED HANAN V M OBC Muslim 1 855
8 24UG288 MISRIYA K A OBC Muslim 1 821
9 24UG480 FAHAD K S OBC Muslim 1 817

10 24UG522 NAIMA SULTHANA P A OBC Muslim 1 813
11 24UG106 MOHAMMED ZAMIN A S OBC Muslim 1 790
12 24UG529 MOHAMMED SHINAN V N OBC Muslim 1 782
13 24UG266 ADEEN MUHAMMED C A OBC Muslim 1 780

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Confirmed List) 



14 24UG157 MUHAMMED YASEEN K A OBC Muslim 4 776
15 24UG580 AMJAD AKMAL V A OBC Muslim 2 757
16 24UG496 FARZIN MOHAMMED OBC Muslim 1 757
17 24UG407 SHIFANA FATHIMA K M OBC Muslim 2 705
18 24UG761 RAHANA T A OBC Muslim 3 697
19 24UG206 NIHAL NIYAS OBC Muslim 2 655
20 24UG520 SHAMSI V N OBC Islam 1 626
21 24UG631 ASNA C A OBC Muslim 1 624
22 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 1 580

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG641 NEERAJA T B OBC Viswakarma 1 910

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG541 JITHEESH V B OBC Viswakarma 1 868
2 24UG205 BINU KARTHIK K S OBC(H) Viswakarma 1 848
3 24UG447 RAJARAM C R OBC Vishvakarma 1 847
4 24UG584 VISHNA VINOD OBC(H) Viswakarma (obc) 3 831
5 24UG364 GOKUL KRISHNA A OBC Viswakarma 1 812
6 24UG605 AVANTHIKA V V OEC Araya 3 800
7 24UG324 ANAGHA V D OBC Black Smith 1 785
8 24UG642 GOURICHANDRA T A OEC Kudumbi 1 754
9 24UG406 SRADDHAMOL C S OBC Veluthedathu Nair 1 743

10 24UG728 NIRMALNATH CS OBC Viswakarma (obc) 1 742
11 24UG560 ADHITHYAN K OBC(H) Viswakarma 1 657
12 24UG660 ABHIRAM P G OEC Kudumbi 1 574
13 24UG544 DILNA ROSE DILI OBC(H) Vishvakarma 2 568
14 24UG247 ADITHYAN P G OEC Araya 1 549

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 




